Flex 1 mfi 125

SKU: FLEX/125 EAN: 5904617430098

8,62 €

Dati tecnici

Informazioni aggiuntive

EAN

5904617430098

Parametri fisici

Peso (kg)
Larghezza (cm)
Altezza (cm)

Profondita (cm)

Paginal/2

0.47

40

20

50
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ét kratki

SYSTEMY KOMINOWE JEDNOSCIENNE

Nazwa

60
80
90
100
1o
15
120
125
130
135
140
150
160
180
200
250
300
315
350
400

Dzs
67,0
88,7
96,5
107,7
115,8
121,2
125,2
1304
135,2
141,5
146,3
156,6
167,9
186,6
2072
256,5
306,5
321,5
356,5
406,5

Dws
60,2
819
89,7
100,9
109,0
114,4
118,4
1241
128,4
134,7
139,5
149,8
161,5
179.8
200,8
249,8
2992
314,2
349,2
399,2
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